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General information about company

Scrip code 530457

Name of the company CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

|
|
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ YesNo
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa% of class of securities (1X)
Categor fully Partly ’s\llﬁ%reosf ;?:res total no. of
€egory Nos. Of padup | pad- ) shares ) .
Category | of . underlying | held No of Voting (X1V) Rights
0 shareholder shareholders| equity up Depository | (V1) = (calculated as
an (D) shares equity R:cpei ts Y (IV)+_ per SCRR, Total asa
held shares | (/) p W) 1057) (Vi) | o % of
(v) held Vi Asa% of s &S| Total (A+B+C)
V) D) (A+B+C2) &g X oy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2 2360271 2360271 | 45.39 2360271 2360271 | 45.39
Group
®) Public 2127 | 2830720 | | | 2830720 | 5461 | 2830720 | 2830720 | 5461
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Tota 2129 | 5200000 | | | 5200000 | 100 | 5200000 | | 5200000| 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, mber of
asa% Number of
No. Of asumingfull | Lockedin | Pledgedor
No. Of Shares : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (XI111) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying B securities (asa :
Outstanding ) convertible heldin
) shareholder ibl Outstanding - percentage of A A d ialized
an convertible | o securities diluted share sa sa ematerializ
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants <(3\a/ll3l) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@ % of @ | Stares| (9 | Shares
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 45.39 2360271
Group
(B) Public 54.61 | | | 2116030
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 4477210
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa% of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully aid-y shares shares shares
5 Nyt el doreroiders| PAdw | D underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' equity P Depository | (VII)= | asper asa%
Shareholders (1) (D) shares $U|ty Receipts (V)+ SCRR of
held (1v) | SYES| vy (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Totd
R%d V1) Asa% of ;3'35369- ga;‘s Totd | Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 2360271 2360271 | 45.39 2360271 2360271 | 45.39
a’;ir)mal 2 2360271 2360271 | 45.39 2360271 2360271 | 45.39
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 2 2360271 2360271 | 45.39 2360271 2360271 | 45.39
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)
)
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0] | Institutions
(a) | Mutual Funds 1 | 5700 | | | 5700 | 0.11 | 5700 | | 5700 | 0.11
Sub-Total
1 5700 5700 0.11 5700 5700 0.11
B)D)
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
] shareholders
(&(i)) holding nominal 1998 1077569 1077569 | 20.72 1077569 1077569 | 20.72
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
ii olding nomin 1 5 566680 | 10.9 5 566680 | 10.9
ii holdi inal 2 66680 66680
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e if 116 1189780 1189780 | 22.88 1189780 1189780 | 22.88
(specify)
%)tz-;;mal 2126 2834029 2834029 | 54.5 2834029 2834029 | 545
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2127 2839729 2839729 | 54.61 2839729 2839729 | 54.61
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 2129 5200000 5200000 | 100 5200000 5200000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2129 5200000 5200000 | 100 5200000 5200000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Eg{;ﬂlgiﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X111) ﬁcelld iyn
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. of total
(a (VID+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 | tndian
@ | 4539 | | | | 2360271
(Slu)b'ma' (A) 45.39 2360271
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.39 2360271
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Ingtitutions
@ | | | ou R
Sub-Total (B)
0.11 0
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
(a(i) | | | 2072 | | | | 908479
(alii)) | | | 109 | | | | 566680
© | | | 22.88 | | | | 641780
Sub-Total (B) 545 2116939
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.61 2116939
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)()
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 4477210
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 4477210
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) PRADEEP KUMAR DAGA VINITA DAGA Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

ACOPD3574C | AcqPps1367 | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1177011 1183260 2360271
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VITI) = (IV)+ | 1177011 1183260 2360271
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

22.63 22.76 45.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classegy | | |

|
Classeg:X | 1177011 | 1183260 | 2360271 |
|
|

Total | 1177011 | 1183260 | 2360271

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights 2263 22.76 45.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

22.63 22.76 45.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘

|
o | | | |
Shares held (b) ‘

|

19-Oct-16



Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1177011

1183260

2360271

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |

1

| 2

| 3

| 4

5

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMAL
GADALAY

SURESH
GADALEY

SANJAY M
VAZIRANI

SONAL
SHETH

NITIN S
THAKUR

GREHA RAVI
VANWARI

PAN (I1)

AEDPG4892B

ABRPG3289K

ACNPV7946D

| AANPS0802P

AAHPT4187A

| AcrevesosL |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

61463

62167

66530

87000

77334

58021

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

61463

62167

66530

87000

77334

58021

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

118

12

1.28

167

1.49

112

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X |

61463

| 62167

| 66530

| 87000

77334

Classegy |

Total |

61463

| 62167

| 66530

| 87000

77334

| s8021

|
| s8021 |
|
|

Total as a% of
Total Voting rights

118

12

1.28

167

1.49

112

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

118

12

1.28

167

1.49

112

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (@ |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

61463

62167

66530

87000

77334

58021
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

412515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

412515

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 412515

Classegy

Tota

| 412515

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

7.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

7.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

412515
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

| 5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

Category /
Morethan 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

MANULIFE
INSURANCE
SERVICES
PVT.LTD

VIDYUT

LIMITED

INVESTMENTS

PAAL
EQUITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHITRAKUT
COMPUTERS
PVT.LTD.

GOLDFISH
COMPUTERS
PVT.LTD.

PREMJI B
GALA (HUF)

PAN (11)

AAACP6819K

AAACV0129]

AABCNO0801C

2777799997

2777799997

AADHP8179G

No. of the
Shareholders
0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

85000

147475

89370

248600

202400

4335

207518

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

85000

147475

89370

248600

202400

4335

207518

Shareholding
asa% of tota
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.63

2.84

172

4.78

3.89

0.08

3.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 85000

| 147475

| 89370

| 248600

| 200400

| 4335

207518

Classegy

Tota

| 85000

| 147475

| 9370

| 248600

| 200400

| 4335

207518

Total asa % of
Tota Voting
rights

1.63

2.84

172

4.78

3.89

0.08

3.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VID+(X) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.63

2.84

1.72

4.78

3.89

0.08

3.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

85000

147475

89370

4335

207518

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4335

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4335

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 4335

Classegy

Tota

| 4335

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.08
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4335

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

| PHYSICAL SHARES ARE BEING HELD

Textual Information(2)

| PHYSICAL SHARES ARE BEING HELD
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