

General information about company	
Scrip code	530457
Name of the company	CINERAD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Class eg: X	Class eg:y
								Total		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2360271			2360271	45.39	2360271		2360271 45.39
(B)	Public	2127	2839729			2839729	54.61	2839729		2839729 54.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	2129	5200000			5200000	100	5200000		5200000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.39				2360271
(B)	Public				54.61				2116939
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				4477210

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2360271			2360271	45.39	2360271		2360271 45.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	2360271			2360271	45.39	2360271		2360271 45.39
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	2360271			2360271	45.39	2360271		2360271 45.39
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	5700			5700	0.11	5700		5700 0.11
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	5700			5700	0.11	5700		5700 0.11
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1998	1077569			1077569	20.72	1077569		1077569 20.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	566680			566680	10.9	566680		566680 10.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	1189780			1189780	22.88	1189780		1189780 22.88
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2126	2834029			2834029	54.5	2834029		2834029 54.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		2127	2839729			2839729	54.61	2839729		2839729 54.61
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		2129	5200000			5200000	100	5200000		5200000 100
Total (A+B+C)		2129	5200000			5200000	100	5200000		5200000 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1)	Indian						
(a)				45.39			2360271
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.39			2360271
(2)	Foreign						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.39			2360271
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions						
(a)				0.11			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.11			0
(3)	Non-institutions						
(a(i))				20.72			908479
(a(ii))				10.9			566680
(e)				22.88			641780
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.5			2116939
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.61			2116939
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder						
Total (A+B+C2)				100			4477210
Total (A+B+C)				100			4477210

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR DAGA	VINITA DAGA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACOPD3574C	ACQPD5136J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1177011	1183260	2360271
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1177011	1183260	2360271
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.63	22.76	45.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1177011	1183260	2360271
Class eg:y			
Total	1177011	1183260	2360271
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.63	22.76	45.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.63	22.76	45.39
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1177011	1183260	2360271
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL GADALAY	SURESH GADALEY	SANJAY M VAZIRANI	SONAL SHETH	NITIN S THAKUR	GREHA RAVI VANWARI
PAN (II)	AEDPG4892B	ABRPG3289K	ACNPV7946D	AANPS0802P	AAHPT4187A	ACRPV6303L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61463	62167	66530	87000	77334	58021
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	61463	62167	66530	87000	77334	58021
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.2	1.28	1.67	1.49	1.12
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	61463	62167	66530	87000	77334	58021
Class eg:y						
Total	61463	62167	66530	87000	77334	58021
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	1.2	1.28	1.67	1.49	1.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.2	1.28	1.67	1.49	1.12
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61463	62167	66530	87000	77334	58021
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	412515
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	412515
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.93
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	412515
Class eg:y	
Total	412515
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.93
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	412515
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANULIFE INSURANCE SERVICES PVT. LTD	VIDYUT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	PAAL EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	CHITRAKUT COMPUTERS PVT. LTD.	GOLDFISH COMPUTERS PVT. LTD.		PREMJI B GALA (HUF)
PAN (II)	AAACP6819K	AAACV0129J	AABCN0801C	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z		AADHP8179G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	9	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85000	147475	89370	248600	202400	4335	207518
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	85000	147475	89370	248600	202400	4335	207518
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	2.84	1.72	4.78	3.89	0.08	3.99
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	85000	147475	89370	248600	202400	4335	207518
Class eg:y							
Total	85000	147475	89370	248600	202400	4335	207518
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	2.84	1.72	4.78	3.89	0.08	3.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

(a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	2.84	1.72	4.78	3.89	0.08	3.99
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85000	147475	89370	0	0	4335	207518
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)		

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4335
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4335
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4335
Class eg:y	
Total	4335
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4335
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PHYSICAL SHARES ARE BEING HELD
Textual Information(2)	PHYSICAL SHARES ARE BEING HELD

